Union County JV Meet at Westfield Track (Boys)

5/8/2017

Weather: 60 / Sunny

Strong Night!

400 Meter IH (4:00 PM)
2 Animashaun, Obadare

Perez, Sam

100 Meters

McKinney, Justin
Chase, Isaiah
Ampadu, Kwaku
Hinton, Joe
Constable, Antonio
Herron, Justin
Renoso, Justin
Christie, Myles
Yorke, Patrick

1600 Meters
2 Degnan, Kevin

Berg, Max
Rokosz, Gerard
Sullivan, Patrick
Stetin, Nick
Malar, Brian
Palacio, Andrew
Turner, Zach
Swinehart, Matt
Scacifero, James
White, Patrick

Mizhirumbay, Jonathan

400 Meters
3 Hayes, Kenny

Axt, Matt
Boamah, Elisha

110 Meter HH
1 Animashaun, Obadare

1:01.10
1:06.70

11.30
12.00
12.20
12.20
12.20
13.10
13.10
13.30
13.50

4:45.70
4:49.80
4:52.30
4:54.20
4:58.70
5:05.50
5:08.70
5:17.50
5:34.40
5:35.50
5:52.80
6:27.70

53.80
55.70
56.90

17.10

Comments 800 Meters

PR (-01.20) 4 Degnan, Kevin
Rokosz, Gerard
Sullivan, Patrick
Odoms, Rashid

Comments Labrie, Daniel

PR (-00.40) Stetin, Nick
Palacio, Andrew
Mota, Daniel
Turner, Zach
Robateau, Chris

PR (-00.30) Valentin, Michael
200 Meters

McKinney, Justin
Axt, Matt

Comments Ampadu, Kwaku

PR (-08.20) Chase, Isaiah

PR (-07.90) Boamah, Elisha

PR (-03.70) Hinton, Joe

PR (-03.50) Garcia, Alex

Constable, Antonio
Renoso, Justin

PR (-08.10) Herron, Justin
PR (-04.80) Yorke, Patrick
Long Jump
Axt, Matt
Chase, Isaiah
Hinton, Joe
Comments Herron, Justin
PR (-00.10)
Pole Vault
Animashaun, Obadare
Englehardt, Ben
Comments Constable, Antonio
PR (-00.50) Robateau, Chris

Shot Put
Ware, Jared
Perez, Josh
Igori, Uyi
Brown, Kendahl
Thompson, Delande

2:07.80
2:11.70
2:15.10
2:16.60
2:17.90
2:18.90
2:21.00
2:25.20
2:31.40
2:36.20
2:43.60

23.60
23.80
24.80
24.90
25.00
25.20
25.30
25.90
27.60
28.10
28.60

16' 08.00"

36' 03.00"
35'07.00"
33'05.00"
33'03.50"
30' 00.00"

Comments

PR (-24.00)

PR (-07.90)

PR (-01.50)

PR (-00.70)
PR (-02.30)

Comments
PR (-00.10)
PR (-00.20)
PR (-00.10)

PR (-01.00)
PR (-00.20)
PR (-01.10)

PR (-00.90)

PR (-00.20)

Comments

Comments

Comments
PR (+02.00")

PR (+3' 03.00")
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Strong Night!

Discus (4:00 PM)
Perez, Josh
Igori, Uyi
Lestarchick, Ray
Ware, Jared
Brown, Kendahl
Thompson, Delande
Feste, Kyle

Javelin
Hinton, Joe
Brown, Kendabhl
Englehardt, Ben
Harris, Kyle
Feste, Kyle
Lestarchick, Ray

89'10.00"
85'09.00"
83' 04.00"
80' 11.00"
72' 00.00"
63' 05.00"
61'01.00"

89' 08.00"
88' 08.00"
81'06.00"
77'08.00"
52'01.00"
49'10.00"

Comments
PR (+11' 10.00")

PR (+10' 02.00")

PR (+24' 07.00")

PR (+8' 01.00)

PR (+2' 07.00")

Comments
PR (+12' 10.00")

PR (+08.00")

PR (+4' 10.00")
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